## Edgar Filing: IDT CORP - Form 4

IDT CORP Form 4 January 04, 2 <b>FORN</b> Check th if no long subject to Section 1 Form 4 o Form 5 obligatio may cont <i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	<b>14</b> UNITED STA is box ger 6. 7 6. 7 7 7 8 6. 7 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	Wa T OF CHAN to Section	NGES IN SECUE 16(a) of th Utility Hol	, D.C. 20 BENEF AITIES e Securi ding Cor	<b>)549</b> ICIA ties E npan	<b>LOW</b> Exchang y Act of		OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	irs per
(Thit of Type I	xcsponses)								
1. Name and A MASON JC	Address of Reporting Perso DYCE J	Symbol	er Name <b>and</b> ORP [IDT		Tradi	ng	5. Relationship of Issuer		
(Last)	(First) (Middl		of Earliest T	-			(Chec	k all applicable	e)
C/O IDT CO BROAD ST	ORPORATION, 520 TREET	(Month/ 12/30/2	Day/Year) 2016				Director X Officer (give below) EVP and		6 Owner er (specify retary
	(Street)		endment, Da onth/Day/Yea	-	ıl		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M	-	erson
NEWARK,							Person		1 0
(City)	(State) (Zip)	1 at				-	uired, Disposed of		•
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A (Month/Day/Year) Ex any (M	ecution Date, if	Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securi on(A) or D (Instr. 3,	ispose 4 and (A) or	ed of (D) 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Class B Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share			Code V	Amount	(D)	Price	28,869	D	
Class B Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	12/30/2016		М	1,000	А	\$ 16.24	29,869	D	
Class B Common	12/30/2016		S	1,000	D	\$ 18.51	28,869	D	

01/04/2017	М	2,000	A	\$ 13.93	30,869	D	
01/04/2017	S	2,000	D	\$ 19.72	28,869 <u>(1)</u>	D	
					3,911 <u>(2)</u>	I	By 401(k) Plan
					7,875	I	By Self for Daughter
					2,182	Ι	By Self for Husband
						01/04/2017 S 2,000 D <sup>\$</sup> 19.72 28,869 (1) 3,911 (2) 7,875	01/04/2017 S 2,000 D <sup>\$</sup> 19.72 28,869 (1) D 3,911 (2) I 7,875 I

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control	SEC 1474 (9-02)
number.	

## Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	4. Transactic	5. Number onof Derivative	6. Date Exerce Expiration D		7. Title and A Underlying S	
Security	or Exercise	(Wohd Duy Tour)	any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/		(Instr. 3 and 4	
(Instr. 3)	Price of Derivative		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Acquired (A) or				(
	Security				Disposed of				
					(D) (Instr. 3, 4,				
					and 5)				
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date	Expiration	Title	Amount
						Exercisable	Date		or

								Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 16.24	12/30/2016	М	1,000	(3)	07/21/2018	Class B Common Stock	1,000
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 13.93	01/04/2017	М	2,000	<u>(4)</u>	04/22/2020	Class B Common Stock	2,000

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Addre	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
MASON JOYCE J C/O IDT CORPORATION 520 BROAD STREET NEWARK, NJ 07102			EVP and Corporate Secretary					
Signatures								
Joyce J. Mason	01/04/2017							

<u>\*\*</u>Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Consists of 20,500 shares of Restricted Stock, 13,000 of which are vested, 3,750 shares which vest on each of January 16, 2017 and July 16, 2018, 1,396 shares purchases through the Issuer's Employee Stock Purchase Program and 6,973 shares held by Ms. Mason directly.
- (2) As of December 31, 2016.
- (3) The option vested immediately upon grant on 6/7/2016 and was set to expire on 7/21/2018.
- (4) The option vested immediately upon grant on 6/7/2016 and was set to expire on 4/22/2020.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.